PUMP PERFORMANCE CURVES
Model 80AFU25.5
Frequency 50 Hz
Discharge 3" / 80 mm
Power 7.5 HP　/　5.5 kW
Std. Head 19.5 m
Std. Capacity 36 m³/hr
Phase/Volt 3 ∅ / 380 V
Rated Current 11.70 A
rpm 2 P / 2890 rpm
Start Method DIRECT
Insulation Class H Efficiency 40.3 %
Solid Passage 50 mm Output 4.76 kW
- Performance curve　-Efficiency curve　-Power curve　●Std. point
C a p a city m ³/h r
H
ea
d
 m
Efficien
cy%
0 5 1 0 1 5 2 0 2 5 3 0 3 5 4 0 4 5 5 0 5 5 6 0 6 5 7 0 7 5 8 0
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
0
20
40
60
80
100
C a p a city m ³/h r
Po
w
er
 k
W
Po
w
er kW
0 5 1 0 1 5 2 0 2 5 3 0 3 5 4 0 4 5 5 0 5 5 6 0 6 5 7 0 7 5 8 0
0
2
4
6
8
0
2
4
6
8
Motor frame
Bearing
Lubricant
Bearing
Bearing fixer
Stator
Upper cover
Cable
Part nameNo.
M.seal
No.Remark Part name Remark
Impeller
Oil seal
Casing
Impeller key
Handle
Packing
M.seal bracket
Shaft  end